
Supreme handling performance for complete
ease and confidence in Caesarean surgeries



The advanced and reliable solution for confident outcomes
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3Manufacturing:  P-21-22, 25-26 & 34-35, GIDC Manjusar, Tal - Savli, 

T: +91 2667 271302  |  E: info@amsltd.com |  amsltd.com
Dist. - Vadodara - 391775, Gujarat, India  

Corporate: 111 Somerset Road, #07-08 111 Somerset, Singapore - 238164
T: (65) 636910 80
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ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

Needles

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

Code

ADVA1326

Kit
Code

Suture

180

70

1

3-0 01

Kit
Per Box

Brand Name

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVYADVA2347DA180

AG01 

Size Length (cm)
Foil

Per Kit

01

AG02 06

ADVACRYL

ADVACRYL

ADVACAT

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point, HEAVY

ADVA2347DA180

ADVA2317

ADVA4259

180

90

76

1

2-0

1

01

01

01

AG07 06

ADVACRYL

ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied, HEAVY

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

ADVA2347

ADVA2346

ADVA1326

90

90

70

1

0

3-0

01

01

01

06
ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

ADVA2347DA200

ADVA1326S

AG09
200

45

1

3-0

01

01

AG10 06

ADVACRYL

ADVACRYL

ADVACAT

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point

ADVA2346MM

ADVA2317

ADVA4241

110

90

76

0

2-0

2-0

01

01

01

06
ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

ADVA2347DA140

ADVA1326S

AG11
140

45

1

3-0

01

01

06
ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

ADVA2360L2DA

ADVA1326S
AG12

200

45

1

3-0 01

01

AG04 06

ADVACRYL

ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

26 mm, 3/8 Circle, Reverse Cutting

ADVA2347DA180

ADVA2317

ADVA3326M

180

90

70

1

2-0

3-0

01

01

01

30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

06
ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL 25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

ADVA2347DA180

ADVA1326S

AG06
180

45

1

3-0

01

01

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

AG08 06

ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

ADVACAT

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point, HEAVY

ADVA2347DA180

ADVA1326

ADVA4259

180

70

76

1

3-0

1

01

01

01

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

AG03 06

ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

ADVAPD

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied &
40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

Fascia Closure

ADVA2347DA180

ADVA1326S

ADVA9352

180

45

90

1

3-0

1

01

01

01

HS01 06

ADVACRYL

ADVACRYL

ADVAMRYL

40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied, HEAVY

30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied

25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME

ADVA2347

ADVA2338

ADVA1326

90

90

70

1

0

3-0

01

05

01
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