

Supreme handling performance for complete ease and confidence in Caesarean surgeries





advancing the way we care

## **ADVAKIT** *C-Section* The advanced and reliable solution for confident outcomes

Kit Code	Brand Name	Code	Size	Suture Length (cm)	Needles	Foil Per Kit	Kit Per Box
AG01	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326	3-0	70	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
AG02	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVACRYL	ADVA2317	2-0	90	30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
	ADVACAT	ADVA4259	1	76	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point, HEAVY	01	
AG03	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326S	3-0	45	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
	ADVAPD	ADVA9352	1	90	Fascia Closure	01	
AG04	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVACRYL	ADVA2317	2-0	90	30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA3326M	3-0	70	26 mm, 3/8 Circle, Reverse Cutting	01	
AG06	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326S	3-0	45	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
AG07	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347	1	90	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVACRYL	ADVA2346	0	90	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326	3-0	70	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
AG08	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA180	1	180	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326	3-0	70	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
	ADVACAT	ADVA4259	1	76	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point, HEAVY	01	
AG09	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA200	1	200	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326S	3-0	45	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
AG10	ADVACRYL	ADVA2346MM	0	110	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	06
	ADVACRYL	ADVA2317	2-0	90	30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
	ADVACAT	ADVA4241	2-0	76	30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point	01	
AG11	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347DA140	1	140	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied & 40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Cut, HEAVY	01	06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326S	3-0	45	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
		1					
AG12	ADVACRYL	ADVA2360L2DA	1	200	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Taper Point	01	- 06
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326S	3-0	45	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	
HS01	ADVACRYL	ADVA2347	1	90	40 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied, HEAVY	05	06
	ADVACRYL	ADVA2338	0	90	30 mm, 1/2 Circle, Round Bodied	01	
	ADVAMRYL	ADVA1326	3-0	70	25 mm, 3/8 Circle, Cutting, PRIME	01	



Manufacturing: P-21-22, 25-26 & 34-35, GIDC Manjusar, Tal - Savli, Dist. - Vadodara - 391775, Gujarat, India T: +91 2667 271302 | E: info@amsltd.com | amsltd.com



Corporate: 111 Somerset Road, #07-08 111 Somerset, Singapore - 238164 T: (65) 636910 80